
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

Livestock Show Schedule 

August 14-21, 2021 
Saturday, August 14    Friday, August 20   

Dog Show  9:00 AM  Premium Sale Dinner  6:00 PM 

Monday, August 16    Presentation of Awards  6:30 PM 

Horse Show  6:00 PM  Premium Sale  7:30 PM 

Tuesday, August 17    Saturday, August 21   

Poultry & Rabbit Judging  8:30 AM  Dairy Goat Show  9:00 AM 

Swine Show  6:00 PM  Dairy Cattle Show  10:00 AM 

Wednesday, August 18    Youth Livestock Judging  11:00 AM 

Sheep & Goat Show  5:00 PM  Youth Fitting Contest  1:00 PM 

Thursday, August 19    8 & Under Poultry & Rabbit Awards  5:00 PM 

Beef Show  6:00 PM  Buddy Show  5:30 PM 

    Bucket Animal Show  6:00 PM 

    Super Showmanship Contest  7:00 PM 

 

 

  

 

102nd Annual Miami, OK Fairgrounds 
 

Ottawa County Free Fair 

Ottawa County OSU Extension 

Ottawa County Fair Demo Derby 

 

 

Exhibition Building  

Booths & Food Vendors 

Tuesday – Friday 4 PM – 9 PM 

Extended Hours 

Saturday August 21 1 PM – 9 PM 

 
Brought to you by the Ottawa County Fair Board.  All monies raised go back to Fair Exhibitors.  

Thank you to the many businesses and individuals that donate each year! 

Tuesday August 17-Thursday August 19 from 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

Friday August 19-Saturday August 20 from 6:00 PM –11:00 PM  

Grandstand Events 

Saturday Aug. 14 Truck & Tractor Pull 6 pm $10 

Sunday Aug. 15 Youth Ranch Rodeo 6 pm $5 

Saturday Sept. 4 Demo Derby 6 pm $15 


